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FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

2017 Public Support & Revenue

Memberships
16%

Contributions
11%

Restricted Gifts . Special Events
8% 9%

Other Program Other Income
Fees 3% 2%

Grants
16%

8%
Day Use Fees
1%

Investment
Income 25%

Land Protection

Environmental
Education 21%

2017 Year in Review

2017 Expenses

. Land Stewardship Conservation
30% Science 10%

Development
23%

Management
& General 8%

2017 Statement of Financial Position

Assets

Current Assets
Investments
Endowments
Land

Fixed Assets

Total Assets

Liabilities & Net Assets
Liabilities
Payables

Deferred Revenue
Note Payable

Total Liabilities
Net Assets

Total Liabilities and Net Assets

12.31.2017

$ 1,811,827
$ 3,719,277
$ 6,874,215
$ 6,602,390
$
$

8,010,755

27,018,463

516,377
2,555
3,251,027

23,248,504

27,018,463

3
$
b2t
$ 3,769,959
3
3$

12.31.2016

$ 2,254,939
$ 3,011,425
$ 6,443,316
$ 6,684,487
$ 7,083,507
$

25,477,674

439,888
7,105
3,080,204

3,527,197
21,950,477

| AP

25,477,674

A copy of our latest financial report may be obtained from our website: mohonkpreserve.org or as
posted by the New York State Attorney General's Charities Bureau at: www.charitiesnys.com.
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